Occupational Therapy Licensure Compact
Rules Committee Meeting

Public Notice Information

Date: Tuesday, August 22, 2023
Time: 3:00 p.m-5:00 p.m. ET (2:00 - 4:00 CST)
Location: Click here to join virtually via Zoom

Meeting Agenda

3:00 p.m.
3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:25 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:55 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Welcome & Call to Order

Roll Call

Review and Adopt Agenda*
Review and Adopt Minutes*
Discuss FBI CBC Survey Results

Bylaw Amendments*
Questions and Comments

Adjourn*

* Indicates agenda item requires Committee vote

Chair
OTCCED
Chair
Chair
Chair/ED

Chair/Counsel
Chair

Chair


https://zoom.us/j/91054403888
https://otcompact.org/ot-compact-commission/meetings/
https://otcompact.org/wp-content/uploads/2022/08/OT-Compact-Bylaws-Adopted-August-3-2022.pdf

