

Occupational Therapy Licensure Compact Rules Committee Meeting

Public Notice Information

Date: Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Time: 3:00 p.m-5:00 p.m. ET (2:00 - 4:00 CST) Location: Click here to join virtually via Zoom

Meeting Agenda

3:00 p.m.	Welcome & Call to Order	Chair
3:05 p.m.	Roll Call	OTCC ED
3:10 p.m.	Review and Adopt Agenda*	Chair
3:15 p.m.	Review and Adopt Minutes*	Chair
3:25 p.m.	Discuss FBI CBC Survey Results	Chair/ED
4:00 p.m.	Bylaw Amendments*	Chair/Counsel
4:55 p.m.	Questions and Comments	Chair
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn*	Chair

^{*} Indicates agenda item requires Committee vote